HEC.V22.04 Page 1/2
February 16, 2023 4:18 PMLast updated:
Accessories
WG-HE12
Wire Guard for HEC
HEC-PM
Pendant Hanger Monopoint Splice
Box

BLANK
White
HEC ORDERING GUIDE
FEATURES
ORDERING EXAMPLE: HEC LS1 G1 FSK
HEC
OPTIONS
EL UNV-15W-LH-HEC
A pre-installed PK-Emergency battery
box-15W/90min/90-260VDC,-White, with
installation bracket kit for HEC LS1 G1 FSK
MS-ANT-6-4T
Bi-level PIR Sensor For High Bay Light,
Mounting Height 40ft Max, Power Supply
12V-24V DC >30mA, IP65, 0-10V, sinking
current Max. 25mA.
RC-100
Remote control for MS-LPS-202-L3, MS-
BRI619, BRI819 and MS-ANT-6-4T
WG-HE12 Wire Guard for HE 1X2 G2 and HEC LS1 G1
HEC-PM
Pendant Hanger for HEC series High bay,
compatible with HEC LS1 G1 FSK
*31000 Lm/225 W Max Output
Catalog Number Description Lumens Watts CCT Voltage
HEC LS1 G1 FSK LED Linear High Bay - Standard Voltage
Selectable
12,000 - 30,000 Lm
Selectable
86 - 210 W
Selectable
4000K  - 5000K
120V - 277V
HEC LS1 G1 HVU FSK LED Linear High Bay - High Voltage
Selectable
13,600 - 31,000 Lm
Selectable
86 - 225 W
Selectable
4000K  - 5000K
347V - 480V
Motion Sensor
MS-ANT-6-4T
Bi-level Motion Sensor For
High Bay
RC-100
Remote control
Accessories (ships separately) Controls (ships separately)
Emergency Backup
EL UNV-15W-LH-HEC
Emergency backup
+ Emergency (pre-installed)
6699 Portwest Dr Suite 140      |      Houston, TX 77024     |      281-636-5095      |
sales@nationalled.com ©2023 National LED. All Rights Reserved.
HEC.V22.04 Page 2/2
February 16, 2023 4:18 PMLast updated:
       HEC LED Selectable Linear High Bay - Contractor Series
PERFORMANCE DATA
4000K 5000K
PRODUCT NUMBER WATT VOLTAGE LUMEN LUMEN MAX EFFICACY
HEC LS1 G1 FSK
86 120-277V / 347-470V 12000 12000 140
129 120-277V / 347-470V 18000 18000 140
172 120-277V / 347-470V 24000 24000 140
210 120-277V / 347-470V 30000 30000 142
PHOTOMETRIC
Watt
Current (A)
120V 208V 240V 277V
86W 0.72 0.41 0.36 0.31
129W 1.08 0.62 0.54 0.47
172W 1.43 0.83 0.72 0.62
210W 1.75 1.01 0.88 0.76
DIMENSIONS
ELECTRICAL LOAD